CONTENTS

Acknowledgements
Introduction

Part One: Education and Vision

1. Educational Traditions and the Challenge of Video
2. Educational Broadcasting
3. Educational Television Units

Part Two: Video, Communication, Education

4. Video and Communication

5. Video at Home

6. Video in the School

7. Video in Further and Higher Education

Part Three: Video and New Patterns of Study

8. Video in Distance Learning
9. Video in Open Learning
10. Continuing Education

Afterword
Bibliography
Index

11

17

19
35
48

61

63
74
87
97

111

113
124
138

149
152
160



