## CONTENTS

Index

Acknowledgements	
Introduction	11
Part One: Education and Vision	17
1. Educational Traditions and the Challenge of Video	19
2. Educational Broadcasting	35
3. Educational Television Units	48
Part Two: Video, Communication, Education	61
4. Video and Communication	63
5. Video at Home	74
6. Video in the School	87
7. Video in Further and Higher Education	97
Part Three: Video and New Patterns of Study	111
8. Video in Distance Learning	113
9. Video in Open Learning	124
10. Continuing Education	138
Afterword	149
Bibliography	152

160